
8th Grade Boys Lower Division
White Division Blue Division

OLA (Grathwol) IWA (Kozarik)
Sts. Joseph and John (Papp) St. Mark (Reichel)
St. Albert The Great (Beran) St. Angela Merici (Papotto)
St. Dominic (McDonald) St Michael (Hogle)

Thursday, January 04, 2024, 7:10 PM Sts. Joseph and John (Papp) St. Dominic (McDonald)
Thursday, January 04, 2024, 8:00 PM OLA (Grathwol) St. Albert The Great (Beran)

Friday, January 05, 2024, 7:10 PM St. Mark (Reichel) St. Angela Merici (Papotto)
Friday, January 05, 2024, 8:00 PM IWA (Kozarik) St Michael (Hogle)

Wednesday, January 10, 2024, 7:10 PM St. Angela Merici (Papotto) St Michael (Hogle)
Wednesday, January 10, 2024, 8:00 PM St. Albert The Great (Beran) St. Dominic (McDonald)

Friday, January 12, 2024, 7:10 PM IWA (Kozarik) St. Mark (Reichel)
Friday, January 12, 2024, 8:00 PM OLA (Grathwol) St. Dominic (McDonald)

Monday, January 15, 2024, 7:10 PM Sts. Joseph and John (Papp) St. Albert The Great (Beran)
Monday, January 15, 2024, 8:00 PM St. Mark (Reichel) St Michael (Hogle)

Thursday, January 18, 2024, 7:10 PM IWA (Kozarik) St. Angela Merici (Papotto)
Friday, January 26, 2024, 5:30 PM OLA (Grathwol) Sts. Joseph and John (Papp)

Saturday, January 27, 2024, 3:45 PM St. Albert The Great (Beran) St. Mark (Reichel)
Sunday, January 28, 2024, 3:00 PM IWA (Kozarik) OLA (Grathwol)

Wednesday, January 31, 2024, 7:10 PM St. Albert The Great (Beran)

(1-1) (3-0)
(0-2) (2-1)
(3-0) (1-2)
(1-2) (0-3)

23 46
38 44
42 32
43 34
40 37
32 29
40 29
39 34
25 41
44 27
44 21
58 23
35 32 Semifinal #1
45 36 Semifinal #2
34 48 ChampionshipIWA (Kozarik)


